
Position Agency/Company E-mail Phone Number Representative for

Aaron Christie Senior Project Manager Dowl achristie@dowl.com 907-227-2184 ACEC

Alicia Stevens Transportation Planner
FMATS (Fairbanks Metropolitan 

Area Transportation System)
alicia.stevens@fmats.us 907-459-6805

Metropolitan Planning 
Organizations (AMATS and 

Billy Connor Director
University of Alaska Transportation 

Center (AUTC)
bgconnor@alaska.edu 907-474-5552

University of Alaska 
Transportation Center 

Cornelius Sims Lieutenant AST-Support Svcs cornelius.sims@alaska.gov 907-486-4121 Law Enforcement vis DPS

Jackson Fox Executive Director
FMATS (Fairbanks Metropolitan 

Area Transportation System) jackson.fox@fmats.us 907-459-6786
Metropolitan Planning 

Organizations (AMATS and 

Jeremy Miller VP of Operations Carlile jmiller@carlile.biz 907-276-7797 Alaska Trucking Assoc.

Craig Lyon AMATS Coordinator
Metropolitan Planning 

Organizations (AMATS and FMATS)
lyonch@ci.anchorage.ak.us 907-343-7996

Metropolitan Planning 
Organizations (AMATS and 

Mike Miller Life Board Member
Alaska Assoc of General 

Contractors
mdmiller@gci.net 907-229-7838

Alaska Assoc of General 
Contractors

Jan Hill Mayor Haines Borough jhill@haines.ak.us 907-766-6405 Small Local Government Rep

Rori Vannortwick APWA rori.vannortwick@gmail.com Large Local Government Rep

Ken Fisher Chief Engineer
AK DOT Design & Engineering 

Services 
kenneth.fisher@alaska.gov 907-465-6958

Alaska DOT&PF                       (co-
chair)

Kathleen Graber Asst. Division Director FHWA Alaska Division kathleen.graber@dot.gov 907-586-7421
FHWA Alaska Division     (co-

chair)

Peter Forsling Bridge, Research, & Marine 
Hwy Engineer

FHWA Alaska Division peter.forsling@dot.gov 907-586-7421 FHWA Alaska Division     

Will Ware Tribal TTAP Coordinator or 
Governor's Tribal Rep

wware@ccthita.org
Tribal TTAP Coordinator or 

Governor's Tribal Rep
Staff Support

Dave Waldo T2/LTAP Manager
AK DOT Design & Engineering 

Services - Research & T2
david.waldo@alaska.gov 907-451-5323 Professional Support

Gwen Mayo Accounting Tech I
AK DOT Design & Engineering 

Services 
gwen.mayo@alaska.gov 907-269-6203 Administrative Support
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